County

Ada County
Adams County
Bannock County
Bear Lake County
Benewah County
Bingham County
Blaine County
Boise County
Bonner County
Bonneville County
Boundary County
Butte County
Camas County
Canyon County
Caribou County
Cassia County
Clark County

Clearwater County

Custer County
Elmore County
Franklin County
Fremont County
Gem County
Gooding County
Idaho County
Jefferson County
Jerome County
Kootenai County
Latah County
Lemhi County
Lewis County
Lincoln County
Madison County
Minidoka County

1 person
112,350
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
105,450
112,350
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
112,350
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
108,600
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200

2 person
128,400
104,200
111,250
112,350
104,200
109,700
120,500
128,400
104,200
114,250
104,200
104,200
104,200
128,400
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
124,100
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
114,250
104,200
112,950
114,750
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200
104,200

3 person
144,450
114,250
125,150
126,400
114,100
123,400
135,550
144,450
116,950
128,550
116,950
114,100
114,100
144,450
116,950
114,750
114,100
114,100
114,100
114,100
139,600
116,950
114,100
116,950
114,100
128,550
114,100
127,050
129,100
114,100
114,100
114,100
114,100
114,100

4 person
160,500
126,900
139,050
140,400
126,750
137,100
150,600
160,500
129,900
142,800
129,900
126,750
126,750
160,500
129,900
127,500
126,750
126,750
126,750
126,750
155,100
129,900
126,750
129,900
126,750
142,800
126,750
141,150
143,400
126,750
126,750
126,750
126,750
126,750

5 person
173,350
137,100
150,200
151,650
136,900
148,100
162,650
173,350
140,300
154,250
140,300
136,900
136,900
173,350
140,300
137,700
136,900
136,900
136,900
136,900
167,550
140,300
136,900
140,300
136,900
154,250
136,900
152,450
154,900
136,900
136,900
136,900
136,900
136,900

6 person
186,200
147,250
161,300
162,900
147,050
159,050
174,700
186,200
150,700
165,650
150,700
147,050
147,050
186,200
150,700
147,900
147,050
147,050
147,050
147,050
179,950
150,700
147,050
150,700
147,050
165,650
147,050
163,750
166,350
147,050
147,050
147,050
147,050
147,050

7 person
199,050
157,400
172,450
174,100
157,200
170,050
186,750
199,050
161,100
177,100
161,100
157,200
157,200
199,050
161,100
158,100
157,200
157,200
157,200
157,200
192,350
161,100
157,200
161,100
157,200
177,100
157,200
175,050
177,850
157,200
157,200
157,200
157,200
157,200

8 person
211,900
167,550
183,550
185,350
167,350
181,000
198,800
211,900
171,500
188,500
171,500
167,350
167,350
211,900
171,500
168,300
167,350
167,350
167,350
167,350
204,750
171,500
167,350
171,500
167,350
188,500
167,350
186,350
189,300
167,350
167,350
167,350
167,350
167,350



Nez Perce County
Oneida County
Owyhee County
Payette County
Power County
Shoshone County
Teton County

Twin Falls County
Valley County
Washington County

104,200
104,200
112,350
104,200
104,200
104,200
113,950
104,200
104,400
104,200

104,550
104,650
128,400
104,200
104,200
104,200
130,200
104,200
119,300
104,200

117,600
117,750
144,450
116,950
116,950
114,100
146,500
116,950
134,200
114,100

130,650
130,800
160,500
129,900
129,900
126,750
162,750
129,900
149,100
126,750

141,150
141,300
173,350
140,300
140,300
136,900
175,800
140,300
161,050
136,900

151,600
151,750
186,200
150,700
150,700
147,050
188,800
150,700
173,000
147,050

162,050
162,200
199,050
161,100
161,100
157,200
201,850
161,100
184,900
157,200

172,500
172,700
211,900
171,500
171,500
167,350
214,850
171,500
196,850
167,350



